
FINANCIAL  AND  STATTSTTCAT,  RF,PORT                                                PBS :   KHULNA PBS
TO  :  TllE  RURAL  ELECTRIFICAT|oN  BOARD                                                                    Month Ending :   May 2024

Part-A : Statement of Revenue and Expenses

ITEMS

Year To Date
ThisMonth

Last Year This Year

01.    I,,\1,1  ;   (  )1`    I,Ll,`,(  `  Fltl('I   l`Y 2.172,245.477.00 2`729,088.775.00 322`405` 112.00

()I     0'1`1-11+,1`  OPE= 1`.;\  l`ING   Rl+WF,NUE 78.713,389.00 91,122,623 .00 10,317.668.00

()3.  'l`()l`Al,  ()l'l':RATIN(i  RIJ)Vl_+)Nl)E 2,25().958,866.00 2,820.211 `398.00 332,722`780.00

04.  (`tjsT Or`  puRcliASED  p()WER I `576,119,575.()0 2,21.9.919,480.00 243.422,107.00

tt5.  i>is'i`Rii3i/'rltjN  lil,xl>I+:NSLT,-OI>F,I`ATION  AND  MAINTENANCE 132`587,341.48 162.768,825.47 17.300,572,()9

()(t.  I`ONS`  lMI=;R  Sl_LLI\jG  LXPENSE 13 8t63 5`957.00 151.001,554.66 18,754,069.66

( ) 7 .   I, \ I  ) iv 11  r\  I  S` I   R ,, \rl ` I  V I  ;   K   ( : I `:N E 1`,/\ I,   1=: X  I) I-;N S I +; 88,550,944.69 I()5,5()8,528.98 10.922.975.72

()8.  TO'I All Opl;R^TIN(-_;  &  MAINTENANCE  F,XPF,NSE I.935`893,818.17 2,639,198,389. I  I 290,399,724.47

tjtj.  [>iipRlci^TION  ANr> AMORTlzATloN  ExpENSEs 522`560,541.00 522,685.792.00 47,722,971.00

I ().  '|  AX   li`„XPF,NSE 7`342,934.00 15,470`879.00 1 `088.586.0()

I  I  .   iN'iTT,Ri-:s'|`  ON  I,ONG  TLT,RM   I)EBT 187`471 I  11 ().0() 265.718`309.()0  . 3 9.913 .409.00

i2      iui   ,\i     t`t>si    ttr   I:I,I,:t`TI{it'   sl-+:Itvl('i=; 2.653`268.403.17 3,443,073,3(i9.11 3 79.124.690.47

1`1,    01>1.`,1`,\'1  lNG   MARGINS (402,309.537.17) (622,861,971.11 ) (46.401,910.47)

14.  GOvl.:RNMl+;N'l    Sl,lBSII)Y 0.00 0.00 0.00

I 5.  Ntjr\iLt>pi.;RATING  MAI`GINs-INTEREST 3 8,896`089.17 67,759,703.32 279,639.00

I(>.  N()N-()PERATIN(i  MARGINS-()THER 5,245,795.()() 17.439`525.00 359,()22.00

17 ,   M ./\ K( `' I \' ti (358.167.653 .00) (537`662.742.79) (45`763,249.47)

tRTH6 rfeRT pr`tRE un

rfe T\ fafflcT This Month Year-to-Date(2023-24)

) •   -:      :::   .:    -:   ..1::.    ....,i.   ,-+i 41590975 393937643

i fafarFfiE7`fro(fS.¢.F.) 3220631
32334740

0 fqFT rfe faFT a;F (fS.a.q.) 0=(>-i) 38370344 361602903

8
Cost ol` Power Purchased erTtiEr T€/  .

28869847 272070024`=..:      `.    i    :        .1.i.+    ``:`       `::    .

a •      :   +i   ..  .   :.-+   :        :    +    +r.     +   ,+   i+   `:    .`   .i  ..   ..`:.=.  + 166710000
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FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPORT                                       pBs :  KIluLNA PBs

TO  :  THF, RURAL  ELECTRIFICATION  BOARD                                                              Month Ending :    May2024

Pal.t-B :  Aging of Consumer Accounts Receivable -Electric

C`lass  ol` Set-vice
TotalRcc\,.Amt.

Current Over 30  Days Over 90  Days
NumberNowDisc.

Number Amount Number Amount Number Amount

I.I   I,T   A(DOM) 187.2t)4.84 I 262,2('2 140`(t84,155 69,561 39,530.869 7.367 7,079,817 21,848

I.2  I-T_.B( I RRl ) 7`821.369 I.898 I.313.3 52 608 2,780,321 72 3 .J 2J ,GC) 6 237

1.31,T   ci(s  n`'riusTRv) 39.945.27() 4-8()0 2()`339`650 I,577 15,360.129 244 4,245.,491 902

1   i   I,'r    (`2((`ONq) I  . -1) 7 () 1 5  I   1 399 916,595 107 381,36() 28 78,556 104

I.i      I        I           I)I(('1) `i--?  18`+81 4-042 i-076-483 903 991.451 TO I,250,547 271

I    (,I  I  I  __I  '2lsIJ  ck   \\'1') 2.556.355 177 I,117,350 68 782,844 32 6 5 () , I 6 I 124

171,'I`_I)`1,(B(`S)
`)`27(``J0:`

142 2,566,108 36 543,284 17 167`31   1 32

I.81,T    r((`()M) 55,,752,345 2_1'.588 34,944`383 7,427 11,446,356 I.617 9,3 61,606 6,126

1.9  LT   T(TEMP) 16,5C)2 I 5,283 I 11,309 0 0 0

2.I     \,'rl        I,I)()\,1) () () () () 0 () 0 0

I   2   \,'`1      2((`(`)M) I  - .i 7 5 - 3  I 3 t\ I  , 0  I  () ,  I  ()  I I 217.451 I 341,671 0

2  `T,   MT    `i(lNI)US  I  ltY) i  I  -134.r)()8 1)3 23 ,23 5 .172 13 4,144,7 84 9 3.754,712 41

24MI     +(|`()NS) 2(,9-124 I 269,124 0 0 0 0 ()

2.5  MT    5(GI.;N) 4-lil -3()4 () 790.319 10 I `494,643 8 I,866,402 I

2.6  MT    ()('l`l.:MP) () 0 () 0 () () 0 ()

2.7   M'I`    7(B('S) 0 () 0 0 0 () () 0

2*MI      8(IRl{I) () () () () () 0 () 0

`11111`       I((;I,N) () () 0 () 0 0 () 0

`3   2   I  I  r    2tt`OM) () 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

`3.`}   Ii'I`_3(iNI>`js'rRy) 41  I,48() 1 41  1.480 0 0 0 0 0

`3J  LIT   4((`ONS) () 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ll.I        I,:1111((;I_:N)
() () 0 0 0 ()` 0 0

+21,Ill      2((;I.;N) () 0 0 0 0 0 0 ()

5    S()I,,,'\R  PV  S\'STEM`` 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

()     Kl+:SA1,Ill;    Ilo   ()  |`|-||`T,K   PB 21.()85.149
I 21,085.149 0 0 0 0 0

Total  : 361.985.565 297.452 251,770`794 80,312 77,684,801 9,465 32,529,97() 29,68()

This  Mollth Year To Date Part-B-1 : Other Information
(`() I I ec [ i ( ) 11 315.711`7]   I 2.549,921 `727 I.     Niimberot`Elakas  servecl 7

P 1. r 1. 1, I 1 t   o I `  ( ` o I I e 1. (- i o n ()7.92  % •     93.43% 2.     Nimiber ofLady^dvlsors 3

Moiith   I`c\'    ()iitslaildillg I.47                     andwithoutRI        1.46 3        Number of Directors 8

()ulsl"iiling  (tl. RellQious  lnst. 1.599`3()8 4        NiiiiiberofEmployees 532

¢ rir



FINANCIAl,  AND  STATISTICAL RF,PORT                                                 PBS:    KHULNAPBS
TO  :  THE  RURAL  ELECTRIFICATION  BOARD                                                                       Month Ending  :    May2024

Part-C  : Balance Sheet

I                             Assi`ts  &  {)tlier  I)el)its
Amoullt Liabilities & Other Credits Amount

11``1   L(l  Rl(_`   l'l„,\NI    IN   Sl=RVICT, I (),822.804,424.50 31      MEMMBERSHIPISSUED 921,550.00

2    /\(i(`\,lM|l|./\'|`[.`D  PROVISIONS  li`OR  DEPR 3,265,380,404.16 32     MEMBERSHIP  SUBSCRIBED-NOT  ISSUED 17,205,633.00

_3    Nl;'l   UTILITY  I'LANT  IN  SERvl(T, 7. 5 5 7,424`020`34 33     OPERATING  MARGINS-PRIOR  YEARS ( 1,828.287,877.76)

4   CONS'l`RUC\TION  WORK  IN  PROGRESS 314`539`786.03 34     OPERATING  MARGINS-CURRENT YEAR (622,861,971.11 )

`i   1 OT/\l ,  \ ,TH JTY  PI ,r\NT 7.871 `963,806.37 35     OPERATING  MARGINS-GOVT,  SuBSIDY 25.513`506.00

('     I  )(  N   \  11(  N   RI-\l.`l(\,'I.    I.UNI) 36     N()N-OPERATING  MARGINS-PRIORYEARS 380,316,982.34

7     Ill,l'L,\(`l_;Ml=NT   Rl:Sl+:RVL,   l``UNI_) 33.54(t,469.00 37     NON-OPERATING MARG[NS~CURRENTYEAR 85,199,228.32

`S    l`()N'l`l`lBUTION  '1'(-)  RljB   lil+:\/Ol,VING   FU 38     DONATED CAT'ITAL& CAPITALGA[N OR  LO 253,106,527,48

t)    INvr:\`'I`Mr`;N'i   iN  AssoclATi.:i>  coMPANi 39     TOTALEQUITIES  &  MARGINS ( I,688,886,421.73)

10    0'11  ll..R   Sl'Fcl^I,  l=UND I,125`820`323  86 40      REB  LOANS-CAST-I 6,650,0()().00

ii       I`O'i,\i     'h\'i:,sil\,H:r\i`s I.i59`366.792,8rt 41      RE=B  LOANS-INKIND 7`768,306,411.79

lJ    (`\\1' 1 ()6`452.239.84 42      REB  LOANS-IN  KINL)-PR()VISI(_)N 614,877,19123

I  _)      IMPRl_,:,i   1'   11  )NI) 225.()0().00 43     REB  LOANS-OTHER

14     I  I+`Ml'()l{^l{Y  (`Asl  I   INVE``TMENT 44     TOTAL LONG TERM  DEBT 8,389,833,603  02

15    ``lJFl`l;\L  L)[P(_)SITS 24,loo  0() 45     CONSUMER  DEPOSITS 385,956,998.88

I t,    .,`\t`(`t`>i  lr\T`   RE(`FivABi ,[=-ELE(``l`Ric 361,985.565  47 46     EMPLOYEES  BENEFIT 894`921.105 .91

17   .,\tTt`  pRO\J  r`t>R   uNt`OLI,I(TBL[  A/c-cR (88,737,14..3.94) 47     SELFINSURANCE  RESERVE

18    0'1  I  IljR  ^1'1.01 lN'l  S  RLCI:IV/\BLE 364.8 I ().713.85 48     TOTAL, OTHER  LONG  TERM  LIABILITIES 1 `280,878,104.79

11)    Mz\.I'l.:I{l^l,S  ct  ``l`IJI'[,lE`SIEljLCTRIC 579.074,59712 49     ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 285,799,882.95

20   Mz\TERIAI,S  &  SUPPuES-MARCHANDISE 132,535.00 50     CONSUMER FOR IRRTGATI()N

21      l'RI'`PAYMl?NI\` 2 I ,776,861.50 51     ACCRUEDTAXES

2]    t  t  li  il.`i{  t_`i  ii{I`i`;N'i    c{  ^t`(_`RUFi>  ^ssr,Ts 62.4(.0,418  73 52     MATUREDINTEREST 279,575,886.40

2.i     l`()T,-\I,  l`URRI`:NT  c¢  ,\(-`(ljrrl-)  r\SSLTS 1 `408,204. 887 . 5 7 53     MATURED  LONGTERM  DEBT I,465.139.654  00

24   I,\TR^ORI)lN^T()R\'  lJl{OPLl`T\'  LOSSES t) I I 3 5 . 7 I 4 . 7 6 54     0T[TER CURRENT-ACCRUED  LIABILITIES 27,186,23 8,3 8

2`i     l'l<I';I.ItwllN,f\I¢\'   SURVE\'/IN\/ESTI(`iA'l`ION  ( 55     TOTAL CURRENT-ACCRUED LIABIL[TIES 2,057,701,661.73

2ti    i,`NCL,,\`ssllir:I)  I+,xpi`jN``i:s 281.815`058.77 56     SECURITYADVANCES AND DEPOSITS 20,503 ,120.00

27   TEMpt>Rr-\RY  rz\l`ILITIFS 57     CONSUMER ADVANCES  FOR CONSTRUCTIO I,515.687  27

2{`    OTi  ii`R   Di`i`i+:Ri+:i>   Dr`T3iTs 26`834.758.00 58     OTHER  DEFFEREDCREDITS 69S`77S`263`  25

2t)     '1`(  )  I  ^1_,   I)I+I.'LI{LL)   Dl_:BITS 317,785.531.53 59     TOTAL  DEFFERED C`REDITS 717,794,070. 52

30   T(-)TAlj  ASSLTS  ^Nl)  (_)T+lER  DEBITS 10.757,321 `0 I  8  33 60     TOTAL  LIABILITIES & OTI-IER CREDITS 10,757,321,018  33

tw` ran



TiNANrTAI,  AND  STATTSTlcAT, RF,PORT                                       pBs:  KHULNAPBs
TO  :  TllE  RURAl,  F,I.,ECTRIFICATION  BOARD                                                            Month  Ending  :  May2024

Part-C/1  : Details ofTotal Long Teml Debt

PHASE DONOR Amount
I  .     I  ()   i,ilc   1  )I.i  I  )-I  0(') GOB 823,688,010.82

2     10  I,{il`h  Ne\ly  l`olisiimi`r  C`oncct  Under  Ex  Dist  Sys-GOB GOB 10,644,123 .76

.i      12   !'B``  (1\,    &   I,,L)   I/1'` GOB 2,797,728.00

-I.18.I)BS2 IDA 128,408,022.00

5.  20  PBSs  (5()()()K)  (E\l.  &  Int.)  NORAL) NORAD 9,017,194.93

6.  33KVA  ((i()8) GOB 31,450,157.51

7.   L[C    I,I GOB 17,504`751.  I  I

8.   5z\  (r\I`  I  I-il:I`i^,\NDi  -3 NI` 1,394,415 .00

\'     5,,\    11;I(1   -1'   -+i JAPAN(()F,CF/JBIC) 142,606,127.3 8

10       `i,\     I,1` GOB 1,410,966.2 I

11     5,/\   NUI(Al) GOB I,705 ,675 .00

I 2.  5A  oEcr`  -p  -+5 JAPAN(OECF/JBIC) 153 ,325,206.49

1   `1)  .     5  I  )     I  ,  I  ? GOB 415,899,604.46

14    5B  ()PLC  -752  -P OPEC 40,387.47

15.   70()0   Kin.   (  F.i,\i,  A   lilt.-2|itl)   I,F GO[3 324,050.00

I()    ()  Plts\  (GOB) GOB 237,287.00

17,1`\(    tt   liii.   2iiil   lJh:i`i`  (7000   Itm`)  NATl-IERI_,AND NL 1,754,219.20

18    llootl  Rchtihc`iita[ioli  l'rojci`t  -GOB GOB 23,260.00

19.  GOB  Loc`al  Funcl GOB 8,188,893.09

20    lntens  &  E\pn  t)f I)ist.  S}Js.  2nd  phase-[T,DCF(BDG-03) GOB 4,664,907.02

21.1Iitcns  tt  I.)\i)ii  ol` I)ist.   S\ s.  of9  PBS  -Dl+`Il) GOB 2,414,431.60

22     JBI(_` GOB 47,348,218.18

2`\     \1oli.   li\ii`II`  t`   l`,\ijli   ol`l)i`l     S\Js    ol`(t7  PBS  -DFID G013 153.196.94

2-I     \Ioli`  llile.Ii``    il   I\pan    `)I   I)isL    S}'s    o1`67  PBS(GOB) GOB 194,582,407.59

25.  ()ctM  ivlalcrii\l` GOB 51,030,085.35

2(t    l'hii.`e  -P[)B  T,'\KEN  (-)\JT:R  I,lNE GOB 42,483,468.59

27.   PI  I,'\SE-3(`  ((`1[).'\-2) IDA 9,708,975.96

28.   i>i-iz\sr.-3(`  (slTI>-9/299) SFD 4,200,988.00

2().I)11(1\1.-9   Plis GOB (4,998,520.05)

i()`    1'1   I.,,\Sl;-I     I.J,\   I   I,;\SI()N KFAF;I) 244,482,584.97

i  I.  Phti`|.-12  I'BS`  ( I 1\  ll`,\SION/INThNSIFICATION-2ND) GOB I,571,529.00

`Tt2.   Pha+i`-15   PBSs  (L\L  &   1111.)  AI)B ADB 18,430,516.64

`', `', .   I ) I- I A S I .; - 3 A   F, X r I ` I:.i, N S I (_) N .IAPAN(OECF/JBIC) 4,274,767.17

_1,4.   PIlflse-4r) GOB 70,826,579.92

35.   I'hiLsi'-4D KFAED 70,826,579.92

_`' ( 1 .   P I  I /\ I I :: - 5 ,, \ GOB 30,412,690.88

`\T       I,11.,\\1,-5.,\ ID13 30,412,690.88

`)8.I)I  I/,\Sl.:-5A .IAPAN(OECF/`lBIC) 30,412,690.88

VA` fin



FTNANCTAT,  ANT)  STATTSTTCAT, RF,PORT                                         PBS :   KHuljNA  PBs

TO  : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                          Month  Eliding :  May 2024

Part-C/1  : Details of Total Long Term Debt

PHASE DONOR ^m()L[Ilt                               I

39.  PHASE-5A JBRC 30.11  I.('()(I.88

40.  PHASE-5A KI.`AED 3 0 , 4 I 2 I (> 9 () . 8 8

41.  PHASE-5A NI` 3 0 . 4 I 2 . 6 i) 0 . 8 8

42.  PllASE-5A NORAD 30`4 I 2,690.88

43.  PHASE-5A SFD ..> ( ) . 4 I 2 . 6 9 0 . 8 8

44.  PHASE-5B G()B 29.466.03i.OJ

45.  PI-IASE-5B OPF,C 29`466.03 5 .()i

46.  Phase-DIFFUSION OIJ` RENEABLE  ENERGY TECHNOLOGY FRANCE 8 . 0 8 2 . 8  I ( ) , .i 8

47.  Phase-D[F`FUSION OF  RENEABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY-2N GOB 28`902`979  6t)

48.  Phase-Sl,R G()B 12.752.73

49.  Prom of the Use Reiiewable Energies RE BI)-GOB GOB 6 , 0 0 8 . 2 9 5 . I `i 7 . 9 8

50.  REB &  RE Int.  Dev.  Proj.  (GOB) KFAED I 6.702  45

51.  REB &  RE Int.  Dev.  Project (IDA) IDA 7'407.87           I

52.  REB & RE Socio Eco.  Dev.  Project (GOB) GOB 326.2n8.80          I

53.  REB  &  RE  Socio  Eco.  Dev.  Project (IDA) KFAED 81.733.73

54.  SIDR GOB-108 GOB 6.896.677.58

55.  Solar Energt (IDA -3679  -BD -&  GEF  -51301 ) IDA I  5 . 8 () 7 . 6 ()

5().  Tools GOB 6,849,192.32

Total - 8,874,232,004.68

tw`
•`T!-=  "



F`TNANCIAl ,  AND  STATTSTTCAL  RF,PORT                                                        PBS:   KHULNAPBS

FO  :  TIIE  RURAI,  ELECTRIFICATION  BOARD                                                                              Month  Ending  :   May2024

Part-C/2  : Changes in Uitlity Plant

i)l.s`.ril)tion

Balance Additions Retirement Adjustment Current
Beginni,lg Year To Year To and Balance

Year Date Date Transfer
Ri:BNi`w   I   lrJr  (`t)N`  I  l`U(_`l`lt)N 0.00 3,075,617.68 0.00 0.00 3t075,617.68

I   \   )  I     \11+   A,\   I  -.\Ul    11    I,\\SIl    11.,I) ().()0 3,075`617.68 0.0() 0.00 3.075.617  68

I  )|S'l  1`11}\,11  ION   Pl,^N  I  -l`I,ASSIF  ll=D 10.,354,257,933  98 141,945 ,548 .4 5 000 0.00 10,496,203.482 43

rt t'i  ^i ,  I+ NLRG IZF`ij  IJi „+\N  I I ().354.257,933  98 145,021.1  (>6.13 0  ()() () . () 0 10.499,279` 100.I  1

I,^NI)  .\   I   /\NI)   Rl(`'I  I  I  `\ 3`420.616.9(> 0.00 0.00 ().0() 3,420,616.96

`,   i    1\11\       I   I    '1\1-,,\N')    '\,11'1((   )\,'l,rvll   ,N   I,i
149.847.241.00 0.0() 0.00 ()  ()0 149,847,241.00

t  jij  I   iu     i`\  ,'R\'i   I  I  jKi  `   t(   I  `,t`ti  upr`,il=NT 44` 128.830.00 2,984`967.00 0.00 0.00 47.113.797  00

I `i{ ,t\ N ` I Jt > i` I  ;\  r I o N  I(i)I ,I I p r\i I NT 56.907,584  ()0 973,484.00 0.00 000 57,88 L068.00

S  l`ORl,S     I  OO1.S  tt  I  AB0R+\TOKY  !`:Q\,!lpM[NT 52,287,544.08 4,069.136.35 0.00 0  0()' 56,356,680.43

1   \   )\1,`\111,\1(      \   i   1\  ',\    I    (   )\   I)l'M)-`,Nrl 2,`377,139  ()0 458.321).00 0.00 ().00 2`835,468  ()()

(   )   1111      k     1     (`)1„1)\1)`\   I I.015 . 544. 0() ().00 0.0() ().()0 1,015`544.()()

I   (  )   I,,\1,   (  I  I,  Nl  `,1\  ,,\1      PI  `  ,\N   1` 30t)`984`499.04 8,485,916.3 5 0.00 () . 00 318,470,415 .39

lNT^NGIBl  1=  Pl,^Nl 0.0() 0.00 0.00 ().00 0.00

1111'   I   1\11`    Ill       \"1\1     Ih    .\lJk\/lu I ().(t(t4`242`4j3  ()2 153 ,507.()82.48 0.()0 0.()0 10,817,749,515 ,50

\t'i`u;\i     I.i\tt`v'     r`t>R   i7I   i>Ri=t_L\TION (2,732`8t)0,362.16) (532.490,042.0()) 0.00 0.()0 (3,265,380,404.16)

NT`l`  i  Ill  Iu  I  \    PLJ\NT   IN  SliRVIl`L= 7.931.352,070. 86 (378,982`959  52) 0.00 0.00 7,552,369,Ill.34

(.ONLSI  RUcl  loN  \V()Rk  lN  PROGRESS 71,407.501.29 243 ,132,284. 74 0.00 0.00 314.539,786  03

I   (    )   I     \!       \   1    Ill     I    I    \'    L'[    ,\\T 8`()()2.7`St)`57215 ( 135.850`674,78) 0.0() 0.00 7.866,908`897.37

-i..i        -



FINAN(HAL AND  STATISTICAL REPORT                                                                PBS :    KHULNAPBS
io      iiii`  RUR  \|    |T,I   |i;("lRIl+`l(`,,'-\'l`1oN  130z\RD                                                                                                   Month  Eliding  :       May2024

Part-D : Consumer Sales and Revenue Data

ClassofScrvicc
THIS MONTH YEAR T0 DATE

Nuniber Kwh Amount No.  Min Number Kwh Amount
Billed Sold Billed Bill Billed Sold Billed

111       I            \(I)O\i)I .i .i 8 - 7 4 5 29.435.646 196`691,262 () 3923967 24ft.(>39,422 1,554.276.500

I     J    L'l        !3(ll(Rl) I  . ()60 201,793 I,329`439 0 20543 4,()48,734 23,040,445

13   I  T_(`  I  (S   IN1)U`STRY) 4,93() 2,065,956 25,131,044 0 49433 20,318,756 235,656,742

1.-I  I,T   (`2(CON.i) 5'4 57,5()2 I,038.762 0 4592 384,852 6.881,413

I     `i    lil        I)I(CI) 5.()87 562.713 4,741,320 0 64752       . 4,822,166 39,346,504

I    ('   I    `1       I)2(\!     (t    \\/P) 295 I  ()6.497 1.131.3()() 0 3138 1 -003,024 1 ().244.430

1,      7,      ,I,i(1!(,`) 159 256-8()6 2`5()9,920 0 1287 2`621  `435 25` 195,5  I 3

18   Ill_I.,(C()M) 31,553 2,899,010 42,346,204 0 333832 27,771,305 384,759,928

I       ()     I,'1             I('l`I.:r\,ll)) I 250 5,283 0 6 I,204 24.735

2   I   MT_I(i>Or\,1) () () 0 0 () 0 ()

22Ml     2((low) 8 7  I  .  I ()5 I  ,0 I  6,19  I 0 79 609,294 8,503.283

:    _\    \11        .\\lNl)\   I,\   11\\    ) 93 I,97()-()()`i 23.256,719 0 1016 19.437,702 219` 155,246

2    '   ,\11      -t(l`Otl,\) I 1().798 269, I 24 () 11 160-701 2,488,980

2   `i   M'l`    5(GL-,N) 9 57,903 790,319 0 99 460,942 6,269,936

2  6  MT    6(l`EP\zlp) () () 0 0 0 0 0

2  7  M'1     7(B|',S) () 0 0 0 0 0 0

I    ,i    \1   i       t\(lRl\l, 0I 0 () () () () 0

;        11111\(,I-\,

i                                                                                           ()

0 () 0 0 0 ()

`:   21  lrl  _2(|`()r,I) () 0 () () 0 0 ()

-; --1,    I   I I I `_ .3 ( I N I ) I  ' S  I ` I i Y ) I 21.832 41  I,480 0 11 298,964 4,581,071

`31+   I  'T    4((I()NS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-)       11      U'I           I((il      N) ()() () () 0 () 0 ()

(             I       -I       1111             _)((il       \\) () 0 () () () 0

i    \(  )I_,\1+  PV  \YS'I`LMl\ () 0 0 0 0 0 0

()     I/\1,I  `S   '1`()   I  )I.`S/\/Pl_)B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7    Ri;sAi,I  Tt_>  pBs I 3,220,631 21.085,149 0 11 32,334,740 204,45 5,15 7

8    ()l|-`I|`E  USE 72 4 I ,421 561,596 0 8()2 323,435 4,208,892

I   ()t:ll   .\:1'1,   ()1'   I..I|,|,trll.Il\ 4()4_321) 4().985.tJ28 322.405,112 4403579 361.236`676 2729,088,775
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FTNANCTAL  AND  STATTSTTCAT,  RF,PORT                                                 PBS :    KHULNAPBS

TO  :  TllE  kuRAL  EIJ_3CTRIFICATION  BOARD                                                                       MonthEnding  :      May2024

PART-E:  Energy and Demand Data As Per Billing  Meter

Name ofSubst!ltion
Eiiergy Purchased (KWH) Peak Demand (MW) & Date MVAR Purchased

Tllis  Moilth Y-T-D

This Month Y-T-D
This Month Y-T-DMW Date MW Date

P(lhl`hulllzi  (`i'G   Phs  i  10 2.935`849 84.877,042 0000 0,000 12-Al,g-12 0.000 0.00()

l};iii`rli;il   I'13J`   ('J:ihu`ha) () () 0,0()() 0000 0.000 ()  000

I,i   ,Bl\l\llll1:ll`//G     I):\11` 7-7-I()-010 74-00().623 ().000 0.()()() 5 -^1,g-12 0.()00 0.000

L`i`i`i`Ibiizi`i(BegLi-1`al) () () 0.000 0.000 19-.Aug-12 0000 0.000

PI)Bkhuliifi(`/(i  Gi.ill 2 5 . () 7 8 2 I 2 , 7 (J 4 0.()()0 0.000 ()  000 0.000

S^  I  KI-IIR/\  PBS () () 0.000 0.000 0.0()0 0.000

Tr\l   ,\   (.`all\hlra   lJ[}S) () () 0000 0.000 0000 0'0()()

I   )/\(  `(   )I)I () () 0'0()() 0  ()00 12-A,,g-12 0  0()() 0  00()

1< h o in in () () 0000 ().000 0.00() 0.0()0

•S i,11\l,  , ri,   I ' I ? S   ( 1\ , ,.\  ,  i, ) 7-188.58  I ()9,()30.9()8 0.()()0 0.000 0000 0.000

13atL!i`i.1iat   1'BS 1,7()().624 14.842,335 0.0()0 0.000 0.000 0.000

Chiuikiiri(I)iicoiii])) () 0 ().0()0 0.000 0.000 0.000

I,,l,,-i+\,I,i,l,-I )i,c,,I) 0 () 0.000 0.000 28-Feb-19 0000 0.000

(i\,l„:„\ll,il     11        1\\, () () 0  ()00 0.000 0.00() 0.000

(  `i ot ii il 1 iL 1  ) ii I mi i' i a () 0 ().()00 0000 0.000 0000

I,\, " " I)u,   ,\, ,\( Bi,gl., ) ,`,, () () ().000 0.000 0.000 0.000

A!`iiipui  33  kv  Grid 5.518.107 48`336,624 ().()00 0.000 0.000 0.000

(ils   (`'rl(I   Gilll:\m[l'-\ I  `231.572 .36.()92.774 0000 0.000 0.000 0  0()0

1\11\)I  I.\,lo\la   Pl( .i I 2 3 5 23-561 0000 0.000 0.()00 0.()()0

\c,,l.ll)i,/|.r((io:,ll)zl,-i,) -+ . 4 8 4 . 3 3 6 44`512.671 ().00() 0.000 0.000 0'000

|`l.,oLl,`,ll`,(Got,ll)z"a) () 5`536.3()3 ().000 0.000 0.00() 0.000

(U`\(   I-a'llltalil) 1  ( ) . 7 5 4 . t) 8 3 1 (> . 4 7 1 . 9 4 8 0000 0.0()0 0.000 0.000

Total  : 41.5('0.()75 393,937.643 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

I  otl\l   KW[-I   S()Icl   : 40,t'85,,)28 3(il,236.676 REMARKS  :System  Loss  Without Resale,  This  Month  :1.58% YTD  :9.04%

K\\/I-I   [`oss  : (,05,047 32.700,lJ67

Pcl.ceiit  Loss: I.J5   ,y(I 8.30  %
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riNANciAi,  AND  STATlsTTCAL RF,PORT                                              pBs:  KHULNAPBs

T()  :  Tl-IF,  RURAI,  t=LECTRIFICATION  BOARD                                                                      Month  Ending  :   May2024

PART-E/1 :  Energy and Demand Data As Per Substation  Meter

i               Ni\ml,  ()rSl'l)statloll
F.iiiLrg`v  PLirchiisc(I  (KWH) Peak Demand (MW) &  Date MVAR Purchased

This  Mollth Y-T-D
This  Month Y-T-D

This Month Y-T-DMW Date MW Date
1\1    !111      N,-\ _; ` + 8  I  . -i 2 (1 _1,4`904``389 7.500 22-May-24 7.S00 22-May-24 0.000 0.000

I,i\ V I ; ` I  I /\  |8 agi`rh at ) J 0 ().000 0.000 15-.' lll-I 9 0.000 0.000

I ) ,, \ I 1\ ( I ,, \ S / \ _ -I 7 2 -*2-i 2().()71  `980 7.000 24-May-24 7.000 24-May-24 0.000 0.000

\1    \1,1\   I),\/Ill( 2_|'i  I.(i('1' 2 71148-()()5 ().500 21 -May-24 6,500 21 -M a}7-24 ().000 ().000

2 i ( )  I  1  i 2,  .\ .i    1\  \.I   (  ' I  Ill )_i.('7ti 212.795 ().0()() 0.000 15-^pr-23 0.000 ().0()0

Sz\TKI  IIRA  I'BS
() 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.()0()

'l`Al,,,'\  (Satkliira  1'8``)
0 () ().000 0.000 9-Oct-16 0.000 0.000

I )/\(  I(  )Pl=-I I  -941)-_ilo 19.  I   16,656 4.200 20-M`ly-24 4.200 20-May-24 0.000 ().000

l\  I  1  \  I rl I  I  i I 2 . ( )  i  `< . 8 () X 1t,).2()8-2()() 5.2()() 24-Ma}/'-24 5.2()0 24-May-21 ().000 ().()()()

'\\'\  r:\
_1) . 8 `< ,\ .   I  ,-I 3 I it /, _ (, 5 6 _ 8 7 8 7.8()() 21 -Mi,y-24 t).500 15-Aug-23 0.00() 0.0()0

I)ilLu-l\„(   lJl?.i
2.  I    17.`i74 2 ( ) . .3 ( ) 2 , 5  I  () 3.8')0 17-Mav-24 4.200 I('-^ug-23 ().000 0.('0()

(`hunkiiri  (I)acopi`) 647.()80 6-523.  I  I 9 I .7()0 21 -M ay-24 I.700 21 -May-24 0.000 0.000

I-I,i`i`r8}'pi`i`(I)acoi)e) 21  r832 234,082 0.250 18-May-24 0.500 20-Dc,c-23 0.000 0.000

(;\)llri'11lllil    I   I       KV
() 0 0.000 0.000 16-Jul-20 0.000 0.000

(  i ol ll(I I il. I)ll in l„| :I
.i. _ _3 7 2 _ _3 3 (1 _1,i`058`28() 5.800 14-M2,y-24 7.000 9-Au8-23 0.()()0 0.000

•,\ml,-I,,"
I   . -i `)  i  _  I  ()( ) I 4 - 8 2  1  - () (i ( ) i.40() 24-Mz`y-24 3.4()0 24-Mzi\,'-24 0.()()0 0.000

18   ,\,11'1.   S  I,\ I  . .i _1) 9 . +  I  4 14._i,3(),553 3.5U(J 20-May-24 J.5()() 20-May-24 ().000 ().00()

\m"I,,"   3-11`\/  G,,(I i  22(i()30 32,334`739 ().()()0 3.000 11 -Aug-23 0.000 0.000

I ):,l` op-2 78('.12() 7 .291. 5 6() 2.(too 17-May-24 2.000 17-May-24 0.000 0.000

M (  , i  I : I I I : 1 1    .1` _1`    '\  \ ,I
() () 0.()00 0.000 0.0()0 0.000

I       I:lh:,I,u!
2 _ I( 7().  I  ()0 26-119-2()0 ().0()() 24-May-24 6.00() 24-M`,y-24 0.(t()() 0.000

I      ll:l\all)ullm\\
lJ4(1_(1()`1, 11-293-4()4 2.800 22-May-24 2.800 22-May-24 ().()()0 ().0()0

Ball:igh:ita-3(  l`i`liillala I  -227-6()() 9-() 17. 760 2.300 23-May-24 2.300 23-Ma)I-24 0.()0() ').000

i'„l.Lzlu!lll   -2 .i-()()8-1|S() 28-0()2.()I)2 5.2()() 23-Mziv-24 6.500 5-Au8-23 0.000 0.000

I  ll-l)kl\illl:l-2 I -847-040 17,()31,840 3.800 21 -May-24 4.000 8-Aug-23 0.000 0.000

(i
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FINANCIAL  AND  STATISTICAL  REPORT                                                                PBS :    KHULNA PBS
10      I`lll`,  RUR,'\l,  l`;I,F,(TRIl+`lcATION  13oARD                                                                                        Month  Ending  :      May2024

Part-F : CONNECTIONS/REMOVED/  TACKED CONS MER
Class

15.  CoiinectionsTllisMollth) 16  .C()nliectlonsCumulative)

17  Servicess 18  Servicess 19  Servicess 21.STKD   C 22.STKD   C
1)( Removed Removed in  Place ONSUMER ONSUMER

Ser\,ice (This  Month) (Cumulative) (   16-18) S (ThisMonth) S(Cumulative\

1111`      /,\(I)01\,I) 653 385,576 0 2,406 383,170 653 384,992

121    I)T\\,` 0 5 0 0 5 0 6

I    2   2   S  I  V\/
I 2.264 0 71 2,193 I 3,179

12     `i      I,11)I 0 7 0 0 7 0 23

I.?   I.T    (`1(``   lNI)USTRY) 47 5,283 0 101 5,]8.2 47 5,112

I    -I   I     1'    ('2((`ONS) ?? 751 0 1 750 22 722

I.i      11           I)I(1`1)

7 6,155 0 117 6,038 7 `it7t)i

I   (t  LT    L)2(Sl,  &  WP) 0 379 0 21 358 0 92'

17   lT    I)i(13CS) 0 166 0 0 166 0 50

-I (1,)\,I)
121 34,865 0 808 34,057 121 33,205

-TTjTT-T\`ll1\ll'l        `        ~--

0 9 0 8 I 0 143

21    \lT     I(I)OM, 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2  2  MT_2((`or\zl) 0 3 0 0 3 0 4

2  3   MT   3(lN[)US'l`RY) 0 127 0 0 127 0 ltl
2  +  MT    1((`ONS)

U J 0 0 3 0 3

2   5   M'I`    5(GLN) 0 7 0 0 7 0 5

I    /)    \1'1        /)(    I   I,.\1P)
() 0 .0 0 0 0 1

I   7   M'I`    7(B(`S) 0 0 0 0 0 0 I

2  8  MT   8(lRRI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3    I    ITI`___1(GEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

_3   21-11`     2((`OM) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
``    i   Ill       i\l\l)U\[`I\\')

0 I 0 0 I 0 I

_,     /   lil      i(|,,.`\`)
() 0 0 0 0 0 0

+    I    I-,TI'l__I((„jN) 0 0_ 0 0 0 0 0

4  2   LI  I  I  _2(GL`N) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

i   S''V 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

I       Ill.11 851 435,601 0 3,533 432,068 851 434,292

_-;-fz
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llNANCIAL AND  STATISTICAL REPORT                                                               PBS :    KHULNA PBS
I().   I`lllT,  l{URAI,  I   I,I,l`lRIl.`Ii`Al`|oNBOARD                                                                                                  Month  Eliding  :       May2024

Pal.t-F  :  IDI_,E SRVICES/BILL UNPAID/RECONNECTION CONSUMER

C`k'ss 2().  IDL   SERVICES 23.  TOTAL NO OF 24.  NO OF  REMOVED 25. NO OF
ol- (This  Month) CONSUMERS (BILLS CONSUMERS (BILLS RECONNECTIONS

Service UNPAID OVER90 UNPAID OVER90 DURING THIS
DAYS DAYS YEAR

1     I    I     1`    /\(D()M)
0 7,367 0 10,660

121     I)TV\,I 0 0 0 0
I    I   I   I  1`\\I 0 72 0 229
12      .31,11) 0 0 0 0

I.i   11      (_\l(I   l\[)USTRY)
() 244 0. 356

lil,1'   ('2(|`ON,\) 0 28 0 93

I     -i    I-I`J)I((-`l) 0 70 0 140

I    ()   I   T     I)2(Sl_    ,{   \\'1')
() 32 0 I

171    '1`       I)`i(B('C`) 0 17 0 0

I       i:      Ill      ((`(`'r\l)

() 1,617 0 I,624

I       {)     I,I.I(     I     I:N1!-') 0 0 0 0

2   I    MT     I(I)()M) 0 0 0 0

2  2  M'1     2/|`()M) 0 1 0 0
2   `i   r\'i'i      `T,(iNi>usTI{y) 0 9 0 34

I   -I   \,11      i((.'O\'S) 0 0 0 0

I    i    \!   1`     `i,(;I    \')
0 8 0 0

2  (t  MT   (>(TEMP) 0 •0 0 0

2  7  M  I   `7(BCS/ 0 0 0 0

2  8  MT_8(IRRI) 0 0 0 0
-i       111'1`_I((;I,\') 0 0 0 0

I:    2111       2((lob,I,) 0 0 0 0

_i  .i,   I  I  r    `3(It\T>usTKy) 0 0 0 0

.3  -i   I  lT    -i(|`()NS) 0 0 0 0

+     11,,11   I-_I(Gl-;N) 0 0 0 0

i   31',I  IT   2(GEN) 0 .0 0 0
_i     \1'\' 0 0 0 0

` I ` ( ) I 11  I    ti :I  I,,    ( ) I `   I,: 11,1. t r i 1. i I \

0 9,465 0 13,137
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